



Quotation

#JK201601Q

PREP	HANDLES	QUANTITY	TOTAL HANDLES	PRICE	TOTAL
Opening	1	1	1	¥10.00	¥10.00
Load Ctns	5	16	80	¥0.25	¥20.00
Open Ctns	3	16	48	¥0.25	¥12.00
Take Out Products & Count	1	600	600	¥0.25	¥150.00
Open Product Package	1	200	200	¥0.25	¥50.00
Insert Products	3	200	600	¥0.25	¥150.00
Close Product Box	1	200	200	¥0.25	¥50.00
Label FNSKU	1	200	200	¥0.25	¥50.00
Pack Product Into Carton & Count	1	200	200	¥0.25	¥50.00
Seal Ctns	10	8	80	¥0.25	¥20.00
Apply Shipping Label	8	8	64	¥0.25	¥16.00
Move & Stack	10	8	80	¥0.25	¥20.00
Clean & Finish	1	1	1	¥10.00	¥10.00
TOTAL PREP COSTS ESTIMATED SAY IN RMB ONLY:					¥608.00
MATERIALS	UNIT	QUANTITY	STARTING FROM	PRICE	TOTAL
Barcode Label	PCS	200	¥5.00	¥0.10	¥20.00
FBA Ctn Label	PCS	8	¥5.00	¥2.00	¥16.00
Printing Set Up Fee	Printing Type	1	¥10.00	¥10.00	¥10.00
Design New Carton	Carton Type	1	¥20.00	¥20.00	¥20.00
Carton (M)	Type	10	¥15.00	¥12.00	¥120.00
TOTAL MATERIALS COSTS ESTIMATED SAY IN RMB ONLY:					¥46.00
STORAGE FEE					
APPLICABLE (CBM)	CBM/CTN	CTNS	DAY	PRICE	TOTAL
3	/	/	10	¥3.00	¥90.00
TOTAL STORAGE COSTS ESTIMATED SAY IN RMB ONLY:					¥90.00
FREIGHT BY TRAIN					
TOTAL WEIGHT (KG)	TOTAL CBM	CHARGE BY KG/CBM	APPLICABLE KGS	PRICE /KG	TOTAL
220	1.12	KG	220	¥16.00	¥3,520.00
TOTAL FREIGHT COSTS ESTIMATED SAY IN RMB ONLY:					¥3,520.00
TOTAL SAY IN RMB ONLY					¥4,264
TOTAL SAY IN USD ONLY					US\$627
PAYPAL TRANSFER & WITHDRAW FEES:					US\$38
Total Amount to Pay by PayPal Say in USD Only:					US\$665